Lokation ID Number Asset Type Description Asset Status WLL Length Modified By Identified By Organization Next Scheduled Date
Pl. 3 121643.5 Chain Sling D-O-PW-8-4700-LHW 8mm 2 Part 4700 m  2800 kg / 2000 kg In Service 4700 m Kristian Lyager Ole Galsgaard Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 105 62254.2 Chain Sling D-O-PW-16-5300-LHW 16mm 2 Part 5300 m  14000 kg / 10000 kg In Service 5300 m Kristian Lyager Ole Galsgaard Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 2 111032.1 Chain Sling D-O-PW-16-600-LHW 16mm 2 Part 60 cm  14000 kg / 10000 kg In Service 60 cm Kristian Lyager Ole Galsgaard Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 1 62254.1 Chain Sling D-O-PW-16-4000-LHW 16mm 2 Part 4 m  14000 kg / 10000 kg In Service 4 m Kristian Lyager Ole Galsgaard Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 2 111032.9 Chain Sling D-O-PW-13-5400-LHW 13mm 2 Part 5 m 40 cm  7500 kg / 5300 kg In Service 5 m 40 cm Kristian Lyager Ole Galsgaard Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 2 111032.10 Chain Sling D-O-PW-13-5400-LHW 13mm 2 Part 5 m 40 cm  7500 kg / 5300 kg In Service 5 m 40 cm Kristian Lyager Ole Galsgaard Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 105 62321.3 Chain Sling S-O-20-1400-KLHW 20mm 1 Part 1400 CM 16000 KG  / In Service 16000 KG 1400 CM Kristian Lyager Ole Galsgaard Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.1 Wire Rope 2500 kg  0,6 m 14 mm      In Service 2500 kg 0,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.2 Wire Rope 2500 kg  0,6 m 14 mm      In Service 2500 kg 0,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.3 Wire Rope 2500 kg  0,6 m 14 mm      In Service 2500 kg 0,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.5 Wire Rope 5000 kg  0,6 m 17 mm      In Service 5000 kg 0,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.9 Wire Rope 10000 kg  0,7 m 20 mm      In Service 10000 kg 0,7 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.10 Wire Rope 10000 kg  0,7 m 20 mm      In Service 10000 kg 0,7 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.11 Wire Rope 10000 kg  0,7 m 20 mm      In Service 10000 kg 0,7 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 4 62903.12 Wire Rope 10000 kg  0,7 m 20 mm      In Service 10000 kg 0,7 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 2 62903.13 Chain Sling  16mm 1 Leg 0,7 m 10000 kg  / In Service 10000 kg 0,7 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 105 281745.1 Chain Sling S-O-26-1100-KHSW 26mm 1 Leg 1,1 m 26500 kg  / In Service 26500 kg 1,1 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 3 62903.14 Chain Sling S-O-10-4800-HSW 10mm 1 Leg 4,8 m 3150 kg  / In Service 3150 kg 4,8 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 105 284620.1 Chain Sling D-O-PW-13-6000-LHW 10mm 2 Legs 6,0 m  5600 kg / 4000 kg In Service 6,0 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 105 284620.2 Chain Sling D-O-PW-13-6000-LHW 10mm 2 Legs 6,0 m  5600 kg / 4000 kg In Service 6,0 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 105 284621.1 Chain Sling D-O-PW-7-4800-LHW 7mm 2 Legs 4,8 m  2650 kg / 1900 kg In Service 4,8 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 105 284621.2 Chain Sling D-O-PW-7-4800-LHW 7mm 2 Legs 4,8 m  2650 kg / 1900 kg In Service 4,8 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 1 110561.29 Chain Sling D-O-16-5600-KLHW 16mm 2 Legs 5,6 m  11200 kg / 8000 kg In Service 5,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 1 111640.6 Chain Sling D-O-16-5600-KLHW 16mm 2 Legs 5,6 m  11200 kg / 8000 kg In Service 5,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 2 150047.10 Chain Sling D-O-VXKW2-10-5000-LHW 10mm 2 Legs 5,0 m  5600 kg / 4000 kg In Service 5,0 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 2 62903.15 Chain Sling D-O-PW-10-5500-LHW 10mm 2 Legs 5,5 m  4250 kg / 3150 kg In Service 5,5 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 1 62903.16 Chain Sling D-O-13-5200-KLHW 13mm 2 Legs 5,2 m  7500 kg / 5300 kg In Service 5,2 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 3 110348.1 Chain Sling Q-O-13-1100-LHW 13mm 4 Legs 1,1 m  14000 kg / 10000 kg In Service 1,1 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 3 23881.1 Chain Sling Q-O-13-2000-LHW 13mm 4 Legs 2,0 m  11200 kg / 8000 kg In Service 2,0 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 3 62903.17 Chain Sling S-O-13-1500-LHW 13mm 1 Leg  5300 kg  / In Service 5300 kg Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 3 62903.18 Chain Sling S-O-13-1500-LHW 13mm 1 Leg  5300 kg  / In Service 5300 kg Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 3 62903.19 Chain Sling S-O-13-1500-LHW 13mm 1 Leg  5300 kg  / In Service 5300 kg Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Pl. 3 62903.20 Chain Sling S-O-PW-8-1100-LHW 8mm 1 Leg 1,1 m 2000 kg  / In Service 2000 kg 1,1 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 104 62903.21 Chain Sling S-O-8-600-LHW 8mm 1 Leg 0,6 m 2000 kg In Service 2000 kg 0,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 104 62903.22 Chain Sling S-O-8-600-LHW 8mm 1 Leg 0,6 m 2000 kg In Service 2000 kg 0,6 m Kristian Lyager Kristian Lyager Certex Denmark 13/01/2018
Cont. 104 901790 Chain Sling S-O-8-600-LHW 8mm 1 Leg 0,6 m 2500 kg In Service 2500 kg 0,6m Certex Denmark 12/07/2018
Cont. 104 901790 Chain Sling S-O-8-600-LHW 8mm 1 Leg 0,6 m 2500 kg In Service 2500 kg 0,6m Certex Denmark 12/07/2018
Udleveret til Karsten 12/7-17
Udleveret til Karsten 12/7-17
Udleveret til Karsten 12/7-17
Udleveret til Karsten 12/7-17